
COOKIE REWARDS 2025

COOKIE REWARDS 2025

Fast Pass toDisney Cruise

2024 Top Cookie
Seller Isabella A.
8,211 Packages 

Theme Patch 70+

Packages

Panda
Necklace With

Charm 100+
Packages Panda Cross Stitch

Keychain Kit 175+
Packages

Bear
Bracelet Kit

250+
PackagesPanda Straw

With Mood

Cup 350+

Pakcages
2 Boba Bear
Squishies &

Stickers 450+
Packages

Clear

Crossbody

Bag 550+

Packages Small Panda
Plush 625+
Packages

Panda Hoodie

Sweater OR

Big Panda

Plush With

Carpet 800+

Packages

Resident Camp OR Day
Camp OR Lifetime

Membership OR
Savannah Adventure

1300+ Packages

Bento Box &
Boba Set OR
Bonsai Tree
Building Set

1700+ Packages

Loungefly

Backpack OR

Crocs 2000+

Packages

Kodak Printomatic

Instant Camera

Bundle OR

American Girl Doll

2500+ Packages

3D Printer OR 5-Day
Carnival Cruise from

Port Canaveral FL
7/14-19/25 OR Fast

Pass to Disney Cruise
3500+ Packages

Wicked on

Broadway in

Charlotte NC on

10/5/25 @ 1:30pm

4500+ Packages

5-Day Cruise Aboard

the Disney Magic from

Port Canaveral FL 

6/8-13/25 

6200+ Packages



IMPORTANT:
All rewards are cumulative with the exception of achievement bars.
2025 cookie rewards are earned and chosen by each individual girl by selling via order card, booth sales,
online girl delivery, and cookies for a cause. Troops earn $.85 per package.
If all money due by parent is not paid by the due date and a delinquency report is turned into the council, the
Girl Scout will not be entitled to receive recognitions. Once payment is made in full the  Girl Scout will only
receive current-sea. 

REWARD DETAILS:
Colors and product availability may vary. 
If item shown is not available, we will substitute a like item. 
Reward of resident camp is equal to the amount of a $350 camp. If Girl Scout chooses to do a camp or the
Older Girl Experience Camp the girl must pay the difference.
Day camp is valued at $250 for those Girl Scouts that are not ready for resident camp. There will be no extra
value awarded or credited. 
1300+ level Savanah Adventure: Girl Scouts will depart on a train out of Charleston on 4/12/25 for a 1-day
adventure in Savanah GA! 
1300+ level ONLY graduating seniors may choose the Lifetime Membership as a reward.
2000+ level girls will receive a gift card in the value of $75 for their choice of Loungefly Bag or Crocs.
2500+ level girls will receive a gift card in the value of $125 if they choose the American Girl Doll.
3500+level fast pass to Disney Cruise: If Girl Scout chooses the Fast Pass she is qualifying herself for the
Disney Cruise once she reaches the 6200+ level. Therefore the girl is passing up the other reward options at
the 3500+ level.

GSESC Current-Sea may be selected in place of reward. Current-Sea may be used at any GSESC shop, GSESC
hosted/sponsored events, and summer camps (resident camp, day camps, TAC, trading post) OR may be
reimbursed for Girl Scout programmatic events or supplies.

Send 18+ emails

GSESC Current-Sea
Packages
70-99
100-174
175-249
250-349
350-449
450-549
550-624
625-799
800-1299
1300-1699
1700-1999
2000-2499
2500+

Reward
Theme Patch
$5
$5
$5
Avatar Patch & $10
$10
$15
$25
$40
$50
$65
$80
$100

50+ Packages
sold through

Cookies For A
Cause

Once Girl Scout reaches
500+ packages, she will

receive a 2025 patch & the
highest level bar that she

achieved.


