



50+ Packages sold through Cookies For A Cause







Once Girl Scout reaches 500+ packages, she will receive a 2025 patch & the highest level bar that she achieved.

Send 18+ emails

IMPORTANT:

- · All rewards are cumulative with the exception of achievement bars.
- 2025 cookie rewards are earned and chosen by each individual girl by selling via order card, booth sales, online girl delivery, and cookies for a cause. Troops earn \$.85 per package.
- If all money due by parent is not paid by the due date and a delinquency report is turned into the council, the Girl Scout will not be entitled to receive recognitions. Once payment is made in full the Girl Scout will only receive current-sea.

REWARD DETAILS:

- · Colors and product availability may vary.
- If item shown is not available, we will substitute a like item.
- Reward of resident camp is equal to the amount of a \$350 camp. If Girl Scout chooses to do a camp or the Older Girl Experience Camp the girl must pay the difference.
- Day camp is valued at \$250 for those Girl Scouts that are not ready for resident camp. There will be no extra value awarded or credited.
- 1300+ level Savanah Adventure: Girl Scouts will depart on a train out of Charleston on 4/12/25 for a 1-day adventure in Savanah GA!
- 1300+ level ONLY graduating seniors may choose the Lifetime Membership as a reward.
- 2000+ level girls will receive a gift card in the value of \$75 for their choice of Loungefly Bag or Crocs.
- 2500+ level girls will receive a gift card in the value of \$125 if they choose the American Girl Doll.
- 3500+level fast pass to Disney Cruise: If Girl Scout chooses the Fast Pass she is qualifying herself for the Disney Cruise once she reaches the 6200+ level. Therefore the girl is passing up the other reward options at the 3500+ level.

GSESC Current-Sea may be selected in place of reward. Current-Sea may be used at any GSESC shop, GSESC hosted/sponsored events, and summer camps (resident camp, day camps, TAC, trading post) OR may be reimbursed for Girl Scout programmatic events or supplies.



GSESC Current-Sea

Gozeo Guirent Gen	
<u>Packages</u>	Reward
70-99	Theme Patch
100-174	\$5
175-249	\$5
250-349	\$5
350-449	Avatar Patch & \$10
450-549	\$10
550-624	\$15
625-799	\$25
800-1299	\$40
1300-1699	\$50
1700-1999	\$65
2000-2499	\$80
2500 +	\$100

